
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - (LBUSD #5633.01, AUTHORIZED BY BOARD ACTION
12/5/2006) EXTEND TERM TO 12/31/2007, UNLESS SOONER TERMINATED

File #: 24449_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

